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Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger 
Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the 
Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

July 2016 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 1 July Meeting with Deloitte Chief Risk Officers Club – exchange of 
views on economic, regulatory and supervisory issues 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, 
Mr Michael Theurer, on the economic and regulatory 
environment 

ECB 

Monday, 4 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 5 July Executive Board ECB 

 8th ECB Statistics Conference, on "Central bank statistics: 
moving beyond the aggregates" – dinner speech 

ECB 

Wednesday, 6 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 7 July Roundtable discussion with Spanish banks organised by 
KPMG – opening remarks on “European Banking 
Supervision – Business model analysis” 

Madrid 

 Meeting with media Madrid 

Monday, 11 July Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 12 July Meeting with media ECB 

 Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 14 July Meeting with Bank of America Merrill Lynch, on supervisory 
framework in Europe 

ECB 

Friday, 15 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 18 July Meeting with Bain & Company, on distributed ledgers and 
potential consequences for financial services 

ECB 

Tuesday, 19 July Executive Board ECB 



Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger, July 2016 2 

Wednesday, 20 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 21 July Governing Council ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 22 July Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 25 July Meeting with the Institute of International Finance (IIF), on 
the results of its analytical study of the quantitative capital 
impact of the Basel reform proposals 

ECB 

Tuesday, 26 July Executive Board ECB 

Friday, 29 July Supervisory Board (teleconference) By phone 
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